
Rosh Hashanah Day 1 
Tuesday, September 23 

Rosh Hashanah Day 2 
Wednesday, September 24 

Yom Kippur 
Thursday, October 2 

Services begin

Dor Katan Toddler Service 

Torah Study with Ruth Bergman

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

Family Offerings Going Deeper

Services begin

Services begin

11:30 am

*Torah Service

Teen Rosh Hashanah Seder (grades 8-10)

*Sermon and Musaf

Tashlich at the Pond

Minchah-Maariv

*Torah Service

*Sermon and Musaf

Minchah-Maariv

*Torah Service

*Sermon, Yizkor, Musaf

Minchah 

*Ne’ilah

Sounding of the Shofar

Kids’ Club (ages 1-12)

L’dor Vador Intergenerational Service L’dor Vador Intergenerational Service L’dor Vador Intergenerational Service

Blessing of the Babies

Family Tashlich at the Pond

Torah Study with Rabbi Krakoff

Kids’ Club (ages 1-12)

Meditation & Mindfulness with Rabbi Bergman

Dor Katan Toddler Service

Kids’ Club (ages 1-12)

Ask the Rabbi with Rabbi Bergman

Soulful Service with Rabbi Nosanwisch

Family Glow Stick Parade

Traditional  
Services Each color coded box represents the start time or *approximate start time. 

Torah Study with Rabbi Nosanwisch

Dor Katan Toddler Service

10:45 am

11:00 am Teen Rosh Hashanah Seder (grade 11 & 12)

12:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:15 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:55 pm
7:30 pm


