Rosh Hashanah Day 1

Rosh Hashanah Day 2

Yom Kippur

Tuesday, September 23

Wednesday, September 24

Thursday, October 2

8:00 am	Services begin	Services begin	
			Services begin
9:00 am	Dor Katan Toddler Service	Dor Katan Toddler Service	Dor Katan Toddler Service
			Meditation & Mindfulness with Rabbi Bergman
9:15 am	*Torah Service	*Torah Service	
0.00	Torah Study with Ruth Bergman	Torah Study with Rabbi Nosanwisch	
9:30 am	Kids' Club (ages 1-12)	Kids' Club (ages 1-12)	Kids' Club (ages 1-12)
9:45 am		Blessing of the Babies	
10:00 am	L'dor Vador Intergenerational Service	L'dor Vador Intergenerational Service	L'dor Vador Intergenerational Service
10:30 am	*Sermon and Musaf	*Sermon and Musaf	Torah Study with Rabbi Krakoff
10:45 am			*Torah Service
11:00 am	Teen Rosh Hashanah Seder (grades 8-10)	Teen Rosh Hashanah Seder (grade 11 & 12)	
11:30 am	Family Tashlich at the Pond		
12:00 pm			*Sermon, Yizkor, Musaf
3:00 pm			Ask the Rabbi with Rabbi Bergman
4:00 pm			Soulful Service with Rabbi Nosanwisch
5:00 pm			Minchah
5:30 pm	Tashlich at the Pond		
6:00 pm	Minchah-Maariv		*Ne'ilah
7:15 pm 7:30 pm		Minahah Massis	Family Glow Stick Parade
7:55 pm		Minchah-Maariv	Sounding of the Shofar